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33060 18 Cypress St., Mlbrn. Aéunéog—- 1F
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33060 N 18 Cypress St., Mlbrn. $9%4,500— IF _
Bet: Milton & Millburn Ave. Mtge. - None ~

Map Grid J-8
Lot: 50x100x50 Lot 7 Blk 408
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
,«: lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,tile kit,tile lav,den/fam.rm,
side enc. mud porch.
2nd-3-3 brs,tile bath w/tub.
Attic-close strs,has exhaust fan.
, Bsmt-pan.rec.rm.w/dry bar,laund,out.ent. .
* ST:Gas
: l-car att.garage,paved drive
L-16.5 B-33.5 '81 Rate $3.66 Taxes $1830.00 Poss: 90
. days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Immaculate well maintained
gi home,lovely Col. w/new roof (3 yrs.old),new gas
= furnace, (1} yrs.old) ,new hot water gas heater (1%
yrs.old). All new storm windows & screens,plus 2

P new storm doors. New tile stall shower in bath
" (1% yrs.old). Lovely eat-in kit,formica kit.cab.,
n & pantry. Lav.on 1lst flr. Exterior & interior re-

cently painted. M.br has w/w closets,plus walk in

ATION (QUER)

LR:BTCo. 379-1661 20010002/80010002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Dexter & Jean Libby,Prem.,763-4394.

SOWD

7/22/82

57 sz,
Conv. 18 Cypress St.,Mlbrn.7-1-1-1lav.3 brs. $945500. —



33060 18 Cypress St., Mlbrn. $94,500 1F
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

cedar closet. Incl: w/w carpet thru-out,drapes,refrig,
two A/C's,lr & dr fixtures,mirror over fp in lr. Water
softener rented. Call owner to shdw home. Key w/L.R.

for side door only. Walk to buses, 25,31,70 & Lakela
bus to N.Y.C., RR Sta. & Grade school. Jean Libby is

a licensed Realtor Assoc. Wyoming GS,Mlbrn. Jr. & HS,
St.Rose of Lima Paro. Bus 24,31,107.-.Y.C. Mlbrn. RR
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

L4/21/82 Open hse. Sunday, April 25tn. from 2-4.P.M.

5/5/82 Price reduced to $89,500. Thank you for your
showings. Pl., bring in your buyers.

5/19/82 Open hse. this Sun.5/23 fm 1-3 p.m. Pl, bring
your customers.




’( 41842 18 cypress St., Mlbrn. = ~ $25,000.@ 1

Bet: Milton St. & Mlbrn. Ave. $14,000. Orig. Mtge.
Former ;714848 - new photo ’ $10,325. Bal. due 'T72
Lot: 50x100x50 Camptown S & L '
Frame, blt. 20 yrs., wood-sh. roof No prepay penalty

lst- L4- vest., l.r., libr., d.r., kit.,tiled, tiled lav.,

= fireplace, back porch
S ond- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath, w/stall & tub / ‘
Bo 3rd- Attic closed stairs
i38 Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund., outside ent.,brass w.p. .
A " Steam:0il, 550 gal.tank
pi; l-car garage, att.
©, 4 LB: FJG, S0 3-5955 L-7-62 Exp. 10-T-62
5o Owner: Wallace & Effie Bronfman, prem., SO 2-6903
*é»é: 1962 Assess: Land $1,300. 1962 Rate $4.85
S@ Bldg.$9,300. " Taxes $51L4.10

~ Poss. 90 days. Wea. wind. & drs. Cap, s.walls insula. All
~3:g s.s. Air conditioner in master bedrm. included. Cedar closets
;?g; in 2 bedrms. L.R. fixture to be replaced. Mesh. screen incl.
S Exterior newly painted. Wyoming G.S., Mlbrn.Jr.H.S.,& H.5.,

St. Rose Lima, Paro., Bus TO. Mlbrn. R.R.Station.
AONV . 18 Cvoress St.. Mibrn. 7-1-1 Lav. ST:0IL $25,000. ®




- 4/9/62 Open for inspec. 4/10 11-12
14/13/62 Now arproved
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood ~ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



